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21
26
19
16
18
23
15
25
17
20
24
27

31
47
38
36
39
51
34
48
42
33
46
45
52
37
50
43
30
44
35
32
2
40
49

Glos and Cots MC Championship Trial 3rd Nov 2024
Permit No ACU 204198 Provisional results 2024/11/04 14:00
First Name Last Name

Kurt
Lee
Joseph
John
Nathan
Edwyn
Reece
Robert

Daniel
Ryan
Gordon
Darren
Bradley
Aaron
Joseph
jon
Benjamin
Fred
Oliver
Matthew
Tony

Graham
Bretton
Jason
Andrew
Harry
Julian
Stuart
Mark
Luke
Gethin
Andrew
Charlie
Dean
Isobel
Nicholas
Roger
John
Carl
John
Joshua
Daniel
David
Colin

Brain
Hassall
Bendall
Luff
Pekala
James
Legg
Warner

Bishop
Woodward
Brown
Butcher
Smith
Watson
Evans-Luter
bees
James
Bishop
Pekala
Hanney
Griffiths

Wignall
King

Cole
Ridley
Bishop
Randall-Coles
Belcher
Talbot
Murley
Francombe
Scrivens
Newman
Hassall
Coopey
Morgan
Thornton
Wilkey
Mapes
Jones
Bees
Young
Beckett
James

Gen Club

ST R

ST

STLETLELETLETLELLETTMTELERELELELELELRELERERERR

svMmcC
K'Wood
WGDF
svMmcC
SsvMmcC
Lland. Wells
North Som.
N, Berks

WGDF
SVMC

S Shrop
SVMC
Somerton
Earl Shilton
WGDF
Mendip
WGDF
WGDF
SVMC
K'Wood
K'Wood

Mendip
Richmond
Swindon
Redditch
WGDF
Swindon
SVvMC
Wilts. Bord.
SVMC
Caerphilly
N. Somerset
Wilts. Bord.
K'Wood
G&C

?

Nene Val.
Wilts. Bord.
WGDF
WGDF
Mendip
SVMC
WVAC
WGDF

Classes
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

B

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
B

B

Open
Open
C

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
B

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Route Make

Ex BVM Beta
Ex BVM TRS
Ex GasGas
Ex BVM Beta
Ex Vertigo
Ex BVM TRS
Ex BVM TRS
Ex Honda
C/Ex Gas Gas
C/Ex Trs

C/Ex TRS

C/Ex Vertigo
C/Ex Scorpa
C/Ex BVM Vertigo
C/Ex Beta

C/Ex Trs

C/Ex Beta

C/Ex Beta

C/Ex Vertigo
C/Ex Vertigo
C/Ex TRS

Cl Vertigo

cl ECOSOL Vertig
cl Beta

cl Vertigo

cl Beta

Cl Headlight racii
Cl BVM TRS
cl BVM Beta
cl Yes

cl Beta

cl Beta

cl TRS

cl TRS

cl sherco

cl gas gas

cl Montesa
cl BVM Beta
cl TRS

cl BETA

cl Trs

cl Beta

Cl Gasgas

cl Beta

cc
300
300
300
250
300
125
250
300

250
280
300
300
125
125
300
250
80
250
300
250
300

250
250
300
300
125
300
300
300
250
300
300
250
300
250
300
301
250
250
300
250
300
250
125

o
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Lap
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11 L2 13

3 Tot Tot Tot
0o 11 11 17
2 24 22 20
5 28 27 30
5 34 33 41
3 40 36 40
5 38 43 45
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 17 14 13
0 19 17 21
0 17 16 24
0 17 17 24
0 21 23 23
0 19 25 30
0 20 32 25
1 32 25 20
0 23 29 29
0 35 37 17
5 31 27 38
1 29 45 47
5 0 0
0 11 15 8
0 14 13 15
0 12 21 28
0 23 21 17
0 24 23 19
1 19 26 22
0 20 19 29
3 18 24 29
0 22 27 23
0 28 24 26
0 31 20 29
0 23 30 29
0 25 32 27
0 26 29 32
0 30 26 35
1 28 39 29
3 35 28 34
0 26 41 36
0 30 39 34
0 36 37 39
0 0 0
33 20 0
1 5 0

Total Award

39
66
85
108
116
126
NS
Ret

a4
57
57
58
67
74
77
77
81
89
96
121
Ret

34
42
61
61
66
67
68
71
72
78
80
82
84
87
91
96
97
103
103
112
NS
Ret
Ret

Best Performance Exp

Best Youth B

Best Performance CI/Ex
(14x0 &7x1)
(14x0 &6x1)

(10x0)
(9x0)
Best Youth C

Best Performance Club

(15x0)
(13x0)

Best G&C Member

(11x0)
(8x0)



63
67
65
61
56
57
66
58
62
69
64
60
70
55
68

84
79
72
86
78
92
88
82
94
91
81
77
76
95
85
89
93
90
87
74
75
71
73
80
83

Permit No ACU 204198 Provisional results 2024/11/04 11:00
Gen Club

First Name Last Name
Grant Thomas
Michael  Maslin
David Morris
Stephen  Wallwin
Matt Smith
Harvey Bennion
Stuart Hill

Greg Thomas
Sam Wilson
Marc Mullen
Adrian Gwynne
Darren Thomas
Paul Ruddock
Fred Warner
lain Clarke
Tim Rochfort
Ray Pekala
Steven Reece
Michael  Ellis
John Bendall
Wayne Buckland
Dave Williams
John Hill
Colin Jones
Andrew  Lewis
William  Lanfear
Iwan Thomas
Ellyn Welch
Fran Hamer
Kasia Pekala-Dayme
RICHARD HUNT
Luke Ind
Matthew Hunt
Rebecca  Brown
Alexander Welch
Nick Williams
Lottie Danson
Richard  Gwinnutt
David Clothier
John Brennan

TTLELLELELELELELTLELELKE.RR

TSTLTELELTELTLLTETMELEELELERELERELERER

Dulais
Swindon
Dudley
WGDF
Somerton
G&C
Neath
Merthyr
CHG

?
WGDF
WGDF
G&C

N. Berks.
WGDF

CHG
SVMC
K'Wood
SVMC
WGDF
SVMC
Neath
Neath
WGDF
Dulais
CHG
Merthyr
G&C
G&C

N. Berks.
CHG
SVMC
CHG

S Shrop
G&C
The MCC
G&C
K'Wood
K'Wood
WGDF

Classes
Open
50+S+
50+S+
50+5+
Open
5045+
Open
50+S+
50+5+
Open
50+S+
5045+
50+S+
B
Open

50+NA
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
50+NA
Open
Open
Open
C
50+NA
B
Open
Open
Open
A

C
50+NA
B
Open
Open
Open

Route Make
Sp+ Honda
Sp+  Montesa
Sp+  Vertigo
Sp+  Trs

Sp+  Montesa
Sp+  Montesa
Sp+  Beta
Sp+  Montesa
Sp+ Beta
Sp+  Gasgas
Sp+  Montesa
Sp+  Gasgas
Sp+  Beta
Sp+  Beta 125
Sp+ TRS

Sp TRS280
Sp TRS

Sp Em

Sp BSA

Sp GasGas
Sp TRS

Sp Beta

Sp Beta

Sp TRS

Sp Montesa
Sp TRS

Sp BETA

Sp Bvm Beta
Sp Trs

Sp Trrs

Sp BETA

Sp Trs

Sp Beta

Sp TRS

Sp Beta

Sp Scorpa
Sp Beta

Sp Montesa
Sp Trs gold
Sp Trs

cc
301
260
250
250
301
260
250
301
250
300
301
250
200
125
250

280
250
El

250
250
250
250

260
280
250
80
250
125
250
250
250
125
80
125
80
300
250
250
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11 L2 13
3 Tot Tot Tot
6 9 8
7 10 11
12 3 17
12 13 15
12 14 15
14 12 16
15 15 14
23 10 15
17 12 19
26 19 11
25 29 17
29 27 28
27 36 29
7 0 0
16 0
1 1 0
0 3 3
6 1 7
8 6 2
10 1 5
12 8 6
2 11 16
16 6 8
12 14 8
7 17 11
10 6 20
14 15 7
8 11 18
8 15 16
19 11 9
15 14 13
23 25 14
28 20 15
30 23 33
36 29 29
18 29 55
56 52 50
22 21 1
6 0 0
18 5 0

Total Award

23
28
32
40
41
42
44
48
48
56
71
84
92
Ret
Ret

14
16
16
26
29
30
34
35
36
36
37
39
39
42
62
63
86
94
102
158
Ret
Ret
Ret

A Challenging days sport, we do hope you all enjoyed this new venue. | am sure that you will all join me in saying a big thank you to the landowner and their family for making us

Thank you to all the Glos and Cots members for their hard work preparing the sections, and to all the observers for giving up their time so that we can enjoy this sport. Your

most welcome

observers were ;- 1 Sally James, 2 S Ellway, 3 S Brammer, 4 M Woodward, 5 A Coopey, 6 B Bishop, 7 M Morgan, 8 | Wixon, 9 A Danson, 10 D Sanders, 11 D Messenger, 12 D Eeles

Any protest should be sent with the appropriate fee to the SOM Tom Welch

Best Performance S+
Best Over 50

Best Performance Sp

(27x0)
(26x0)

(21x0)
(18x0)
Best Female rider
(24x0)
(22x0)



